
AAU 
SESSION 5

7-29-08
WRESTLING

8:30 AM
A # 2 OHIO GRAY A # 7 FIT 4 LIFE KNIGHTS

POOL A
WGHT NAME SCORE PTS VS NAME Score Tm pts

98 Rhoades W 5 vs Thompson L 0
103 Forfeit L 0 vs Robinson W 5
112 Pauley W 5 vs Davis L 0
119 Belcher W 5 vs Walton L 0
125 Stoll W 5 vs Forfeit L 0
130 Sieple W 5 vs Combs L 0
135 McCombs W 5 vs Forfeit L 0
140 Nelson W 3 vs Hartman L 1
145 Forfeit L 0 vs Forfeit L 0
152 Sheller W 3 vs Stale L 1
160 Prantl W 5 vs Ware L 0
171 Porter W 5  VS Forfeit L 0
189 Jackson W 5 vs Forfeit L 0
215 Forfeit L 0 vs Young W 5
285 Reinold L 0 vs Cade W 5

Winning Team Score 51 Losing Team Score 17

A# 3 DELAWARE GOLD A # 6 MICHIGAN BLUE
WGHT NAME SCORE PTS VS NAME Score Tm pts

98 Archangelo W 4 vs Bell L 0
103 Pendergast W 5 vs Obrien L 0
112 Hershberger W 3 vs Donovan L 1
119 Givans W 5 vs Forfeit L 0
125 Spriggs W 3 vs Galloway L 1
130 Bordley L 0 vs Manger W 5
135 Moran L 1 vs Gibbs W 3
140 Walters W 5 vs Burkett L 0
145 Miller W 5 vs Nash L 0
152 Valadarez W 3 vs Larsh L 1
160 Melmick L 0 vs Madison W 5
171 Mulderig W 5 VS Forfeit L 0
189 Reece L 1 vs Firlik W 3
215 Axelson W 5 vs Billings L 0
285 Keehn L 0 vs Billings W 5

Winning Team Score 45 Losing Team Score 24

A # 10 BRECKSVILLE A # 8  SOUTH DAKOTA RED
WGHT NAME SCORE PTS VS NAME Score Tm pts

98 Baran W 4 Peterson L 1
103 Good W 4 Soulek L 0
112 Packard L 1 Knudson W 3
119 Westfall W 5 Oaks L 0



AAU 
SESSION 5

7-29-08
WRESTLING

8:30 AM

125 Bucca W 4 Gilbert L 0
130 Marks W 3 Gilbert L 1
135 Packard W 4 DeVaney L 0
140 Vastartis L 1 Mullenberg W 3
145 Willet L 0 Ruml W 3
152 Fee W 4 Solum L 0
160 Tolar W 3 Lynde L 0
171 Weeter W 5 Jensen L 0
189 Lanigan W 4 Kopfman L 0
215 Willet W 5 VS Nelson L 0
285 Johnson W 4 Schulke L 0

Winning team Score 51 Losing Team Score 11

A#1 OHIO BLUE A#9 MICHIGAN STORM
WGHT NAME SCORE PTS VS Name Score tm pts

98 Fioducci L 1 Pillars W 3
103 Chang L 0 Balderstone W 5
112 Dunlap W 3 Martin L 1
119 Fusco W 4 Hughes L` 1
125 Smith W 3 Jones L 0
130 Warner W 3 Watts L 1
135 Hill W 5 Forfeit L 0
140 Kramp W 5 Forfeit L 0
145 Grandaminica W 3 Pieper L 1
152 Nickolai L 1 Johnson W 3
160 Marsh W 5 Abulaban L 0
171 Erb W 5 Forfeit L 0
189 Tennant W 3 Abuttanna L 1
215 forfeit L 0 Lentz W 5
285 Mizer L 1 Flegel W 3

Winning Team Score 42 Losing Team Score 24

POOL B
B # 13 LE LIGHTNING B # 21 KENTUCKY CARDINALS
WGHT NAME SCORE PTS VS NAME SCORE TM PTS

98 forfeit L 0 Forfeit L 0
103 B Broshious W 5 Forfeit L 0
112 K Clemmons W 5 Forfeit L 0
119 B Conlin W 5 Troxell L 0
125 forfeit L 0  Forfeit L 0
130 D Escobedo W 5 Forfeit L 0
135 J Tolson W 3 Dodd L 0
140 Yant W 4 Troxell L 1
145 C Keller W 5 Forfeit L 0
152 C Cloyne W 4  Smith L 1



AAU 
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7-29-08
WRESTLING

8:30 AM
160 S Horvath L 1 Sullivan W 3
171 J Spellis W 5 Forfeit L 0
189 forfeit L 0 VS` Floyd W 5
215 forfeit L 0 VS` Pace W 5
285 forfeit L 0 VS` Mink W 5

Winning Team Score 42 Losing Team Score 20

B # 19 MAWA RED B # 14 LE THUNDER
WGHT NAME SCORE PTS VS NAME SCORE TEAM PTS

98 Girgio W 3 Willis L 1
103 Springer W 5 Whitt L 0
112 Saunders W 4 Lulfs L 1
119 Cimato W 5 Forfeit L 0
125 Liberato W 4 Urias L 0
130 Cimato W 3 Perez L 1
135 Giogrio W 3 Nico L 1
140 Marino W 5 Jordan L 0
145 Miller W 3 Rayfield L 1
152 Helfich W 3 Derr L 1
160 Deeds L 1 Evans W 3
171 McDowell L 1 Brewbaker W 3
189 Lavelle W 5 Forfeit L 0
215 Wilson W 5 Forfeit L 0
285 Mitchell W 5 Forfeit L 0

Winning Team Score 55 Losing Team Score 12

B # 22 DELAWARE BLUE B # 20 SAMSONS
WGHT NAME SCORE PTS VS NAME SCORE TM PTS

98 Cordery W 3 Griffith L 1
103 Walsh W 5 Bolger L 0
112 Shultie W 5 Forfeit L 0
119 Walls L 1 Bolger W 3
125 Bentley W 5 Forfeit L 0
130 Klosiewicz L 1 Meyer W 3
135 Collins W 3 Hupp L 0
140 Harper W 5 Forfeit L 0
145 Carbine W 3 Malave L 1
152 Barch L 1 Churchill W 3
160 Shafer L 0 Schafer W 5
171 Budeshieum W 5 Abujaradeh L 0
189 Thomas W 5 Fadenholz L 0
215 Rokkard L 0 Nellisse W 5
285 Cassidy W 5 Forfeit L 0

Winning Team Score 47 Losing Team Score 21

 
B #15 SOUTH DAKOTA BLUE B # 18 UNIVERSITY
WGHT NAME SCORE PTS VS NAME SCORE TM PTS

98 Engbrecht W 3 vs Impulliti L 1
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103 Fuller L 1 vs Ward W 3
112 Mazourk W 3 VS Tassone L 1
119 Edgar L 0 VS Ingraham W 3
125 Edgar W 3 VS Fisher L 1
130 Larson W 3 VS Lawler L 1
135 Hogg W 5 VS Gresham L 0
140 Wilman L 0 VS Hightower W 4
145 Braun L 0 VS Roddy W 5
152 Brech L 1 VS Swank W 3
160 Sharpe W 5 vs Forfeit L 0
171 Jensen L 1 VS Glyhias W 3
189 Reinesch L 0 VS Roddy W 4
215 Trask W 3 VS Poland L 1
285 Harr W 5 VS Coher L 0

Winning Team Score 33 Losing Team Score 30



AAU 
SESSION 6

7-29-08
WRESTLING

10:30 AMPOOL A
A # 11 LE STORM A # 7 FIT FOR LIFE KNIGHTS
WGHT NAME SCORE PTS VS NAME Score Tm pts

98 Hickerson W 5 vs Forfeit L 0
103 Gresh W 5 vs Robinson L 0
112 Bishoff W 5 vs Davis L 0
119 Amenta W 5 vs Walton L 0
125 Warren W 5 vs Forfeit L 0
130 Rayfield W 4 vs Combs L 1
135 Bergman W 5 vs Forfeit L 0
140 Riendel W 4 vs Hartman L 0
145 Collum W 5 vs Forfeit L 0
152 Martin W 3 vs Starker L 1
160 Graves W 5 vs Ware L 0
171 Ackley W 5 vs Forfeit L 0
189 Hineline W 5 vs Forfeit L 0
215 Stavebler L 0 vs Young W 5
285 Forfeit L 0 vs Cade W 5

Winning Team Score 61 Losing Team Score 12

A # 12 Michigan White A # 6 Michigan Blue
WGHT NAME SCORE PTS VS NAME Score Tm pts

98 A Napierraj L 1 vs Bell W 3
103 E Gonzalez W 3 vs Obrien L 1
112 Cicotto W 3 vs Donovan L 1
119 Hafner W 5 vs Forfeit L 0
125 Lopez W 3 vs Galloway L 1
130 Hogerheide W 3 vs Manger L 1
135 Cox W 5 vs Gibbs L 0
140 Sattler W 3 vs Burkett L 1
145 Bogaert W 3 vs Nash L 1
152 Roberts W 3 vs Larsh L 1
160 Napieraj L 1 VS Madison W 3
171 Tyranski W 5 vs Forfeit L 0
189 Nash W 3 vs Firlik L 1
215 Pickering W 5 vs Billings L 0
285 Forfeit L 0 vs Forfeit L 0

Winning Team Score 46 Losing Team Score 14

A # 4 LE Monsters A # 3 Delaware Gold
WGHT NAME SCORE PTS VS NAME Score Tm pts

98 Cramer W 3 VS Archangelo L 1
103 Bergman L 1 VS Pendergast W 3
112 Cramer W 3 VS Hershberger L 1
119 Stone W 4 VS Givans L 0
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10:30 AM
125 Marzec WREW STLIN3 GVS Fasick L 1

130 McLaughlin W 4 VS Bordley L 0
135 Rojas W 4 VS Phillips L 0
140 Witt L 0 VS Walters W 3
145 Smith W 4 VS Ekrote L 1
152 Forfeit L 0 VS Miller W 5
160 Tank W 4 VS Melmick L 1
171 Cubberly W 4 VS Mulderig L 0
189 Magrum W 4 VS Reece L 0
215 Witt W 4 VS Axelson L 0
285 Hiles W 5 VS Forfeit L 0

Winning team Score 47 Losing Team Score 16

A#5 Mawa Blue A # 2 Ohio Gray
WGHT NAME SCORE PTS VS Name Score tm pts

98 Kent W 5 Rhoades L 0
103 Boyd W 5 Forfeit L 0
112 Dortone W 4 Pauley L 0
119 Meyers W 3 Belcher L 1
125 Schopp W 3 Stoll L 1
130 Owens W 3 Sieple L 0
135 Houghtaling L INJ DE 0 McCombs W 5
140 Hernandez W 3 Nelson L 1
145 Meyers W 5 Forfeit L 0
152 Mowry W 3 Sheller L 1
160 Shupe W 3 Prantl L 0
171 Harvey W 3 Porter L 0
189 LaBadie W 5 Jackson L 0
215 Erb W 5 Forfeit L 0
285 Dracup L        0 Reinold W 3

Winning Team Score 50 Losing Team Score 12

POOL B
B # 17 Ohio Scarlet B #14 LE Thunder
WGHT NAME SCORE PTS VS NAME SCORE TM PTS

98 Murdock W 5 Willis L 0
103 Morris W 5 Whitt L 0
112 Miskel W 4 Lulfs L 1
119 Henninger W 5 Rodriguez L 0
125 Silvers W 4 Urias L 0
130 Collins W 4 Perez L 1
135 Few W 3 Nico L 1
140 Channel W 5 Jordan L 0
145 Sasfy W 3 Rayfield L 1
152 Rhoades W 4 Derr L 1



AAU 
SESSION 6

7-29-08
160 Rice WREW STLING5 Evans L 0
171 Rice 10:L 30 AM0 Brewbaker W 5

189 Jones W 5 Forfeit L 0
215 Cullen W 5 Forfeit L 0
285 Marrero W 5 Forfeit L 0

Winning Team Score 62 Losing Team Score 10

B #23 Michigan Fire And Ice B # 19 MAWA Red
WGHT NAME SCORE PTS VS NAME SCORE TEAM PTS

98 Garcia W 3 Girgio L 1
103 Snider W 4 Springer L 0
112 Rau W 3 Saunders L 1
119 Rife W 3 Cimato L 1
125 Wass L 1 Liberato W 3
130 Stevens W 5 Cimato L 0
135 Turner W 5 Giogrio L 0
140 Brummley W 3 Marino L 1
145 Popp W 3 Miller L 1
152 Jeske W 3 Helfich L 0
160 Miller W 5 Deeds L 0
171 Lucas W 3 McDowell L 0
189 Holt W 3 Lavelle L 1
215 Andry W 5 Wilson L 0
285 Moore W 4 Mitchell L 0

Winning Team Score 53 Losing Team Score  

B #18 University B # 24 Ohio White
WGHT NAME SCORE PTS VS NAME SCORE TM PTS

98 Impulliti W 3 M Issui L 0
103 Ward W 5 Forfeit L 0
112 Tassone W 5 Forfeit L 0
119 Ingraham W 5 Forfeit L 0
125 Fisher L 1 D Herringlor W 3
130 Lawler W 3 K Herault L 1
135 Gresham L 0 D Coller W 5
140 Hightower W 3 Block L 1
145 Roddy W 3 I Allen L 1
152 Swank W 5 Forfeit L 0
160 Forfeit L 0 B Martyn W 5
171 Glyhias L 1 W Carr W 3
189 Roddy W 4 D Hoover L 0
215 Poland W 5 Forfeit L 0
285 Coher W 5 Forfeit L 0

Winning Team Scoer 48 Losing Team Score 19

 
B # 16 Michigan Red B # 15 South Dakota Blue
WGHT NAME SCORE PTS VS NAME SCORE TM PTS



AAU 
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7-29-08
98 Gonzales WREL STLIN1 Gvs Engbrecht W 3

103 Mooradian 10:W 30 AM4 vs Fuller L 0
112 Brackins W 4 VS Mazourk L 0

119 Baruth L 0 VS Edgar W 5
125 Amateis L 1 VS Edgar W 3
130 Drovillard W 3 VS Larson L 1
135 Leholm W 3 VS Hogg L 1
140 Schutt W 5 VS Wilman L 0
145 Winekoff W 4 VS Braun L 0
152 Nash W 4 VS Brech L 1
160 Canty W 3 vs Sharpe L 1
171 Licari W 4 VS Jensen L 0
189 Laskinski W 3 VS Reinesch L 1
215 Ohmer L 1 VS Harr W 3
285 Correll W 5 VS Forfeit L 0

Winning Team Score 45 Losing Team Score 19



AAU 
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7-29-08
WRESTLING

12:30 AM

POOL A
A # 9 Michigan Storm A # 7 Fit 4 Life Knights
WGHT NAME SCORE PTS VS NAME Score Tm pts

98 Weber W 5 vs Robinson L 0
103 Balderstone W 5 vs Forfeit L 0
112 Hughes W 4 vs Davis L 0
119 Martin W 5 vs Walton L 0
125 Armstrong W 5 vs Forfeit L 0
130 Jones W 5 vs Forfeit L 0
135 Watts W 5 vs Forfeit L 0
140 Forfeit L 0 vs Hartman W 5
145 Pieper W 5 vs Forfeit L 0
152 Forfeit L 0 vs Starker w 5
160 Johnson W 5 vs Ware L 0
171 Forfeit L 0 vs Forfeit L 0
189 Abuttanna W 5 vs Forfeit L 0
215 Flegel W 5 vs Young L 0
285 Lentz L 1 vs Cade W 3

Winning Team Score 55 Losing Team Score 13

A #10 Brecksville A #6 Michigan Blue
WGHT NAME SCORE PTS VS NAME Score Tm pts

98 Baran W 4 vs Bell L 0
103 Good W 3 vs Obrien L 1
112 Packard W 3 vs Donovan L 1
119 Westfall W 5 vs Forfeit L 0
125 Bucca W 4 vs Galloway L 0
130 Marks L 0 vs Manger W 5
135 Packard W 3 vs Gibbs L 1
140 Vastartis L 0 vs Burkett W 5
145 Willet W 3 vs Nash L 1
152 Fee W 4 vs Larsh L 0
160 Tolar W 3 vs Madison L 0
171 Weeter W 5 vs Forfeit L 0
189 Lanigan W 3 vs Firlik L 1
215 Willet W 4 vs Billings L 0
285 Johnson W 4 vs Billings L 0

Winning Team Score 48 Losing Team Score 15

A # 5 Mawa Blue A # 11 L E Storm
WGHT NAME SCORE PTS VS NAME Score Tm pts

98 Kent W 3 Hickerson L 1
103 Boyd L 1 Gresh W 3
112 Dortone W 5 Bishoff L 0



AAU 
SESSION 7

7-29-08
WRESTLING

12:30 AM
119 Meyers L 0 Amenta W 5
125 Schopp W 3 Warren L 1
130 Owens W 3 Rayfield L 1
135 Forfeit L 0 Bergman W 5
140 Hernandez W 3 Riendel L 1
145 Meyers W 4 Collum L 0
152 Mowry L 1 Martin W 3
160 Shupe L 1 Graves W 3
171 Harvey W 3 Ackley L 0
189 LaBadie W 5 Hineline L 0
215 Erb W 5 Staebler L 0
285 Dracup W 5 Forfeit L 0

Winning team Score 42 Losing Team Score 23

A# 3 Delaware Gold A #2 Ohio Gray
WGHT NAME SCORE PTS VS Name Score tm pts

98 Archangelo W 3 Rhoades L 1
103 Pendergast W 5 Forfeit L 0
112 Hershberger W 4 Pualey L 0
119 Spriggs W 3 Belcher L 1
125 Fasick L 1 Stoll W 3
130 Bordley L 1 Seiple W 3
135 Moran W 3 McCombs L 1
140 Walters W 3 Nelson L 1
145 Ekrote W 5 Forfeit L 0
152 Miller W 5 Sheller L 0
160 Melmick L 0 Prantl W 5
171 Mulderig W 5 Porter L 0
189 Reece L 0 Jackson W 5
215 Axelson W 5 Forfeit L 0
285 Keehn L 1 Reinhold W 4

Winning Team Score 44 Losing Team Score 24

POOL B
B # 23 Michigan Fire and Ice B # 17 Ohio Scarlet
WGHT NAME SCORE PTS VS NAME SCORE TM PTS

98 Garcia W 3 Murdock L 1
103 Snider L 1 Morris W 3
112 Rau W 3 Miskel L 1
119 Rife W 3 Henninger L 1
125 Germaine L 1 Silvers W 3
130 Stevens W 3 Collins L 0
135 Turner L 1 Few W 4
140 Brummley W 5 Channel L 0
145 Popp W 3 Sasfy L 1
152 Jeske W 3 Rhoades L 1
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7-29-08
WRESTLING

12:30 AM
160 Miller W 3 Rice L 1
171 Lucas W 3 Bishop L 1
189 Holt W 3 Jones L 1
215 Andry L 0 Cullen W 5
285 Moore L 0 Marrero W 5

Winning Team Score 32 Losing Team Score 28

B # 22 Delaware Blue B # 18 University
WGHT NAME SCORE PTS VS NAME SCORE TEAM PTS

98 Cordery W 5 Impulliti L 0
103 Walsh L 0 Ward W 3
112 Shultie W 4 Tassone L 0
119 Walls L 1 Ingraham W 3
125 Bentley L 1 Fisher W 3
130 Klosiewicz W 3 Lawler L 1
135 Collins W 5 Forfeit L 0
140 Harper W 3 Hightower L 1
145 Carbine W 5 Roddy L 0
152 Barch W 3 Swank L 1
160 Shafer W 5 Forfeit L 0
171 Budeshieum W 5 Glyhias L 0
189 Thomas W 5 Forfeit L 0
215 Rokkard L 1 Poland W 3
285 Cassidy W 3 Coher L 0

Winning Team Score 49 Losing Team Score 15

B # 19 MAWA Red B # 21 Kentucky Cardinals
WGHT NAME SCORE PTS VS NAME SCORE TM PTS

98 Girgio W 5 Forfeit L 0
103 Springer W 5 ` Forfeit L 0
112 Saunders W 5 Forfeit L 0
119 Cimato W 3 Troxell L 1
125 Liberato W 5 Forfeit L 0
130 Cimato W 5 Forfeit L 0
135 Giogrio W 3 Dodd L 1
140 Marino W 4 Troxell L 0
145 Miller W 5 Forfeit L 0
152 Helfich W 3 Smith L 1
160 McDowell W 5 Sullivan L 0
171 Deeds W 5 Forfeit L 0
189 Lavelle W 3 Floyd L 1
215 Wilson L 0 Pace W 3
285 Mitchell W 3 Mink L 1

Winning Team Score 59 Losing Team Score 8

 
B # 15 South Dakota Blue B # 14 LE Thunder
WGHT NAME SCORE PTS VS NAME SCORE TM PTS

98 Engbrecht W 5 vs Willis L 0
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103 Fuller L 1 vs Willis W 3
112 Mazourk L 0 VS Lulfs W 5
119 Edgar W 5 VS Rodriguez L 0
125 Edgar W 3 VS Urias L 1
130 Larson L 0 VS Perez W 3
135 Hogg W 5 VS Nico L 0
140 Harter W 5 VS Jordan L 0
145 Braun L 0 VS Rayfield W 5
152 Breck W 4 VS Derr L 0
160 Sharpe L 0 vs Evans W 3
171 Jensen L 0 VS Brewbaker W 4
189 Reinesch L 0 VS Whittkamp W 3
215 Trask W 5 VS Forfeit L 0
285 Harr W 5 VS Forfeit L 0

Winning Team Score 38 Losing Team Score 27



AAU 
SESSION 8

7-29-08
WRESTLING

2:30 PM
A #1 Ohio Blue A # 8 South Dakota Red

POOL A
WGHT NAME SCORE PTS VS NAME Score Tm pts

98 Fioducci W 3 vs Peterson L 1
103 Chang W 4 vs Soulek L 0
112 Dunlap W 5 vs Knudson L 0
119 Fusco L 1 vs Oaks W 3
125 Smith W 4 vs Gilbert L 0
130 Warner W 3 vs Gilbert L 1
135 Hill L 0 vs Devaney W 5
140 Kramp W 4 vs Mullenberg L 0
145 Grandaminica W 5 vs Ruml L 0
152 forfeit L 0 vs Solum W 5
160 Marsh W 3 vs Jensen L 1
171 Erb W 5 vs Lynde L 0
189 Tennant L 0 vs Kopfman W 5
215 forfeit L 0 vs Nelson W 5
285 Mizer W 5 vs Schulke L 0

Winning Team Score 42 Losing Team Score 26

A #4 LE Monsters A #12 Michigan White
WGHT NAME SCORE PTS VS NAME Score Tm pts

98 Cramer W 3 vs A Napierraj L 1
103 Bergman W 5 vs E Gonzalez L 0
112 Cramer W 3 vs Cicotto L 0
119 Stone W 3 vs Hafner L 1
125 Marzec L 1 vs Lopez W 3
130 McLaughlin L 1 vs Hogerheide W 3
135 Rojas W 3 vs Cox L 1
140 Witt L 0 vs Sattler W 3
145 Smith L 1 vs Bogaert W 3
152 Forfeit L 0 vs Roberts W 5
160 Tank W 4 vs Napieraj L 0
171 Cubberly W 4 vs Tyranski L 0
189 Magrum W 5 vs Nash L 0
215 Witt W 5 vs Pickering L 0
285 Hiles W 4 vs Bible L 0

Winning Team Score 42 Losing Team Score 20

A# 3 DELAWARE GOLD A # 11 LE Storm
WGHT NAME SCORE PTS VS NAME Score Tm pts

98 Archangelo L 1 Hickerson W 4
103 Pendergast W 3 Gresh L 0
112 Hershberger W 3 Bishoff L 1
119 Spriggs L 1 Amenta W 3
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2:30 PM
125 Fasick L 0 Warren W 5
130 Bordley L 0 Rayfield W 5
135 Moran W 3 Bergman L 1
140 Walters W 5 Forfeit L 0
145 Miller W 4 Collum L 1
152 Ekrote L 0 Martin W 4
160 Melmick L 1 Graves W 4
171 Mulderig L 1 Ackley W 3
189 Reece W 3 Hineline L 1
215 Axelson W 5 Forfeit L 0
285 Keehn W 5 Forfeit L 0

Winning team Score 35 Losing Team Score 32
Unsportsmanlike Conduct -1

34

A # 5 MAWA BLUE A# 9 Michigan Storm
WGHT NAME SCORE PTS VS Name Score tm pts

98 Kent L 1 Pillars W 4
103 Boyd W 5 Balderstone L 0
112 Dortone W 5 Martin L 0
119 Meyers W 3 Armstrong L 1
125 Schopp W 4 Jones L 1
130 Owens W 3 Watts L 1
135 Forfeit L 0 Forfeit L 0
140 Hernandez W 5 Forfeit L 0
145 Meyers W 4 Pieper L 0
152 Springer L 1 Johnson W 3
160 Shupe W 5 Abulaban L 0
171 Harvey W 5 Forfeit L 0
189 LaBadie W 4 Abuttanna L 1
215 Erb L 1 Flegel W 3
285 Dracup W 3 Lentz L 1

Winning Team Score 49 Losing Team Score 15

POOL B
B # 23 Michigan Fire and Ice B # 15 South Dakota Blue
WGHT NAME SCORE PTS VS NAME SCORE TM PTS

98 Garcia L 1 VS Engbrecht W 3
103 Snider W 3 VS Fuller L 1
112 Rau W 4 VS Mazourk L 1
119 Rife L 1 VS Edgar W 3
125 Geramine W 3 VS Edgar L 1
130 Stevens W 5 VS Larson L 0
135 Turner W 4 VS Hogg L 0
140 Brummley W 5 VS Wilman L 0
145 Popp W 5 VS Braun L 0
152 Jeske W 3 VS Brech L 1
160 Miller W 4 VS Sharpe L 0



AAU 
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7-29-08
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2:30 PM
171 Lucas W 4 VS Jensen L 1
189 Holt W 3 VS Reinesch L 0
215 Andry W 4 VS Trask L 1
285 Moore W 3 VS Harr L 1

Winning Team Score 52 VS Losing Team Score 13

B # 16 Michigan Red B # 24 Ohio White
WGHT NAME SCORE PTS VS NAME SCORE TEAM PTS

98 Gonzales W 4 M Issui L 0
103 Mooradian W 5 Forfeit L 0
112 Brackins W 5 Forfeit L 0
119 Baruth W 5 Forfeit L 0
125 Amateis W 3 D Herringlor L 1
130 Drovillard W 4 K Herault L 0
135 Leholm W 5 D Coller L 0
140 Schutt W 3 Block L 1
145 Winekoff W 3 I Allen L 0
152 Nash W 5 Forfeit L 0
160 Canty W 3 B Martyn L 0
171 Licari W 4 W Carr L 0
189 Laskinski W 5 D Hoover L 0
215 Ohmer W 5 Forfeit L 0
285 Correll W 5 Forfeit L 0

Winning Team Score 64 Losing Team Score 2

B # 17 Ohio Scarlet B # 21 Kentucky Cardinals
WGHT NAME SCORE PTS VS NAME SCORE TM PTS

98 Murdock W 5 Forfeit L 0
103 Morris W 5 Forfeit L 0
112 Miskel W 5 Forfeit L 0
119 Henninger W 5 Troxell L 0
125 Silvers W 5 Forfeit L 0
130 Collins W 5 Forfeit L 0
135 Few W 4 Dodd L 1
140 Channel W 5 Troxell L 0
145 Sasfy W 5 Forfeit L 0
152 Rhoades W 4 Smith L 0
160 Rice W 5 Sullivan L 0
171 Bishop W 5 Forfeit L 0
189 Jones W 4 Jones L 0
215 Cullen W 3 Mink L 1
285 Marrero W 5 Forfeit L 0

Winning Team Score 70 Losing Team Score 2

 
B # 20 Samsons B # 13 LE Lighnting
WGHT NAME SCORE PTS VS NAME SCORE TM PTS

98 Griffith W 5 vs Forfeit L 0
103 Bolger W 5 vs Broshius L 0



AAU 
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2:30 PM
112 Forfeit L 0 VS Clemens W 5
119 Bolger W 4 VS Carlin L 0
125 Cobos W 5 VS Forfeit L 0
130 Meyer W 5 VS Escobedo L 0
135 Hupp W 5 VS Tolson L 0
140 Forfeit L 0 VS Yant W 5
145 Malave W 5 VS Keller L 0
152 Churchill W 4 VS Coyne L 0
160 Schafer W 5 vs Horvath L 0
171 Abujaradeh W 5 VS Spellis L 0
189 Fadenholz W 5 VS Forfeit L 0
215 Nellisse W 5 VS Forfeit L 0
285 Forfeit L 0 ` VS Forfeit L 0

Winning Team Score 58 Losing Team Score 10



AAU 
SESSION 2

7-28-08
WRESTLING

10:30 AM
POOL A

A#1 Ohio Blue A #7 Fit 4 Life Knights
WGHT NAME SCORE PTS VS NAME Score Tm pts

98 Fioducci W 5 vs Robinson L 0
103 Chang W 5 vs Forfeit L 0
112 Dunlap W 5 vs Davis L 0
119 Fusco W 5 vs Walton L 0
125 Smith W 5 vs Forfeit L 0
130 Warner W 5 vs Forfeit L 0
135 Hill W 5 vs Forfeit L 0
140 Kramp W 4 vs Hartman L 0
145 Grandaminica W 5 vs Forfeit L 0
152 Forfeit L 0 vs Starker W 5
160 Forfeit L 0 vs Ware W 5
171 Erb W 5 vs Forfeit L 0
189 Tennant W 5 vs Forfeit L 0
215 forfeit W 0 vs Forfeit L 0
285 Mizer L 0 vs Cade W 5

Winning Team Score 54 Losing Team Score 15

A # 12 Michigan White A # 2 Ohio Gray
WGHT NAME SCORE PTS VS NAME Score Tm pts

98 A Napierraj L 0 vs Rhoades W 5
103 E Gonzalez W 5 vs Forfeit L 0
112 Cicotto L 1 vs Pualey W 3
119 Hafner L 1 vs Belcher W 3
125 Lopez W 3 vs Stoll L 1
130 Hogerheide W 5 vs Seiple L  0
135 Cox W 5 vs McCombs L 0
140 Sattler W 3 vs Nelson L 0
145 Bogaert W 5 vs Forfeit L 0
152 Roberts L 1 vs Sheller W 3
160 Napieraj L 0 vs Frantl W 5
171 Tyranski W 4 vs Porter L 0
189 Nash W 5 vs Jackson L 0
215 Pickering W 5 vs Forfeit L 0
285 Bible L 1 vs Reinhold W 3

Winning Team Score 44 Losing Team Score 23

A #6 Michigan Blue A # 8 South Dakota  Red
WGHT NAME SCORE PTS VS NAME Score Tm pts

98 Bell W 3 VS Peterson L 1
103 Obrien W 4 VS Soulek L 0
112 Donovan W 3 VS Knudson L 1



AAU 
SESSION 2

7-28-08

10:30 AM
119 Forfeit WREL STLIN0 GVS Oaks W 5

125 Galloway W 4 VS Gilbert L 1
130 Manger W 3 vs Gilbert L 1
135 Gibbs W 3 vs Devaney L 1
140 Burkett W 5 vs Mullenberg L 0
145 Nash L 1 vs Ruml W 3
152 Larsh W 3 vs Solum L 1
160 Madison W 3 vs Lynde L 1
171 Forfeit L 0 vs Vensen W 5
189 Firlik W 3 vs Kopfman L 1
215 Billings L 0 vs Nelson W 5
285 Billings W 3 vs Schulke L 1

Winning team Score 38 Losing Team Score 27

A # 4 LE Monsters A #10 Brecksville
WGHT NAME SCORE PTS VS Name Score tm pts

98 Cramer L 0 Baran W 5
103 Bergman W 3 Good L 1
112 Cramer W 3 Packard L 1
119 Stone L 0 Westfall W 3
125 Marzec L 1 Bucca W 3
130 McLaughlin W 3 Marks L 1
135 Rojas W 3 Packard L 1
140 Witt W 3 Vastartis L 1
145 Smith L 1 Willet W 3
152 Gladieux W 3 Fee L 1
160 Tank W 3 Tolar L 1
171 Cubberly W 4 Weeter L 0
189 Magrum W 4 Lanigan L 0
215 Witt W 4 Willet L 0
285 Hiles W 3 Johnson L 0

Winning Team Score 38 Losing Team Score 21

POOL B
B # 22 Delaware Blue B # 16 Michigan Red
WGHT NAME SCORE PTS VS NAME SCORE TM PTS

98 Cordery W 5 Gonzales L 0
103 Walsh W 3 Mooradian L 1
112 Shultie L 0 Brackins W 3
119 Walls W 3 Baruth L 1
125 Bentley L 1 Amateis W 3
130 Klosiewicz L 1 Drovillard W 3
135 Collins L 0 Leholm W 4
140 Harper L 1 Schutt W 3
145 Carbine L 0 Winekoff W 3



AAU 
SESSION 2

7-28-08
152 Barch WREW STLING3 Nash L 1
160 Shafer 10:L 30 AM1 Canty W 3

171 Budeshieum W 4 Licari L 1
189 Thomas W 5 Laskinski L 0
215 Rokkard W 5 Forfeit L 0
285 Cassidy L 1 Correll W 3

Winning Team Score 32 Losing Team Score 29

B # 18 University B # 20 Samsons
WGHT NAME SCORE PTS VS NAME SCORE TEAM PTS

98 Impulliti L 0 Griffith W 3
103 Ward W 3 Bolger L 1
112 Tassone W 5 Forfeit L 0
119 Ingraham W 3 Bolger L 1
125 Fisher W 5 Forfeit L 0
130 Lawler L 0 Meyer W 4
135 Gresham W 5 Hupp L 0
140 Forfeit L 0 Forfeit L 0
145 Hightower L 0 Malave W 3
152 Roddy L 1 Churchill W 4
160 Swank W 3 Schafer L 1
171 Glyhias L 1 Abujaradeh W 4
189 Roddy W 4 Fadenholz L 0
215 Poland L 0 Nelisse W 4
285 Coher W 5 Forfeit L 0

Winning Team Score 35 Losing Team Score 30

B # 19 Mawa Red B # 13 LE Lightning
WGHT NAME SCORE PTS VS NAME SCORE TM PTS

98 Girgio W 5 VS forfeit L 0
103 Springer W 5 VS B Broshious L 0
112 Saunders W 4 VS K Clemmons L 1
119 Cimato W 4 VS B Conlin L 1
125 Liberato W 5 VS forfeit L 0
130 Cimato W 4 VS D Escobedo L 1
135 Giogrio W 3 VS Cowell L 1
140 Marino W 5 VS Yant L 0
145 Miller L 0 VS Cody W 5
152 Helfich W 4 VS Chico L 1
160 Deeds W 3 VS Sam L 1
171 McDowell W 4 VS J Spellis L 0
189 Lavelle W 5 VS forfeit L 0
215 Wilson W 5 VS forfeit L 0
285 Mitchell W 5 VS forfeit L 0

Winning Team Score 61 Losing Team Score 11

 
B # 14 LE Thunder B # 24 Ohio White



AAU 
SESSION 2

7-28-08
WGHT NAME WRESCORE STLINPTS GVS NAME SCORE TM PTS

98 Willis 10:W 30 AM3 vs M Issui L 0
103 Whitt W 5 vs Forfeit L 0

112 Lulfs W 5 VS Forfeit L 0
119 Rodriguez W 5 VS Forfeit L 0
125 Urias W 3 VS D Herringlor L 1
130 Perez W 5 VS K Herault L 0
135 Nico W 4 VS D Coller L 0
140 Jordan L 1 VS Allen W 4
145 Rayfield L 1 VS Block W 3
152 Derr W 5 VS Forfeit L 0
160 Evans W 5 vs B Martyn L 0
171 Brewbaker W 3 VS W Carr L 1
189 Whittkamp W 5 VS D Hoover L 0
215 Forfeit L 0 VS Forfeit L 0
285 Forfeit L 0 VS Forfeit L 0

Winning Team Score 50 Losing Team Score 9
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